Welcome Dinner Evening of Mar 12 

Farewell Dinner Evening of Mar 14 

Conference Bags & Lanyards Throughout event 

IV. BENEFITS OF THE SPONSOR (for 3 days Packages): 

Sponsorship 
level 

Sponsorship value Benefits 

Diamond (1 slot) 

VND 450.000.000  
(four hundred fifty 

million VND) 

- Only for diamond sponsor: 30-minute live demo in the 
hall during a lecture session of the congress (sponsor 
company contacts with organizers).  
- Product introduction and/or lecture in the hall during 
lunch time, duration 60 minutes.